YOU MAKE US ABLE TO DO SO MUCH MORE.

Name
Phone or email
Was There also do see do
Yes, I have already made provisions for a future gift to the
YMCA through a:
☐ Will or Trust
☐ Life Insurance Policy
☐ Retirement Fund
□ Other
Yes, I am interested in your invitation to consider membership in the Heritage Club. Please send me more information about:
☐ Providing for the YMCA in my will or trust
☐ Making a future gift of life insurance
☐ Naming the YMCA in my retirement fund
☐ Please contact me

CONTINUE THE TRADITION

Our Canton YMCA is built on tradition and values and has been a cornerstone of the community for over 125 years.

Every day, the Y promotes the healthy development of children, builds positive behavior in teens and emphasizes core values of caring, honesty, respect, and responsibility for individuals and families.

Imagine the YMCA a generation from now. What might the Y accomplish if we all show our support today? What other investments would yield such a great return? What you do today will make a lasting difference to the people involved with the YMCA of tomorrow.



CANTON FAMILY YMCA

1325 E. Ash Canton IL 61520 **309.647.1616**

www.cantonfamilyymca.org

111207 01712



FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT ®
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

HERITAGE CLUB CANTON FAMILY YMCA



STRENGTHENING OUR COMMUNITY

HERITAGE CLUB

The members of the Canton Family YMCA Heritage Club are people who believe in the mission of the YMCA and have made a commitment to ensure that this heritage is continued for future generations.

PURPOSE

The purpose of the Heritage Club is to encourage thoughtful gifts as a primary means of building a strong endowment capable of providing lasting support for the YMCA's mission to continue its service for years to come.

BECOMING A MEMBER

You can become a member of the Heritage Club by making a commitment to add to the YMCA's Endowment Fund. This commitment is normally fulfilled by a planned gift in the future. The most often used method for membership is through a will or trust.



MAKING A GIFT TO THE HERITAGE CLUB

There are a variety of opportunities to qualify for membership in the Canton Family YMCA Heritage Club.

- Providing a gift through a will or trust which designates the YMCA for a percentage of the estate or a specified amount.
- Naming the YMCA as owner or beneficiary of a life insurance policy.

Gifts to the Endowment Fund are not spent. They are invested in perpetuity, and only a portion of the investment income is used to fund YMCA programs each year.

- Designating the YMCA as a beneficiary for all or a portion of the funds in a Pension Plan, IRA, 401K, 403B or another retirement plan.
- Giving a gift of stocks, bonds, property or other appreciated securities.



AN INVITATION

Because of your interest and support of the YMCA, you are invited to join the YMCA Heritage Club. This is not an appeal for funds now, but a request that you include the YMCA in your long range plans.

For more information about becoming a member of the Heritage Club or making a gift to the YMCA Endowment Fund, contact Mark Sawyer at 647–1616 or via email at msawyer@cantonfamilyymca.org. You may also request information by returning the attached form to our YMCA.

We're more than a gym.
We're a cause.